CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNCIL (CIPAC)

HEALTHCARE AND PuBLIC HEALTH SECTOR
INFORMATION SHARING WORKING GROUP MEETING

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:25 p.m.

1:25-1:45 p.m.
1:45-1:55 p.m.

1:55-2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

TELECONFERENCE

AGENDA

Monday, May 23, 2011
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. EDT

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NoOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
JOINT MEETING UPDATE

HSIN-HPH PORTAL UPDATE
NLE 2011 AFTER-ACTION DISCUSSION
CROSS SECTOR AWARENESS REPORT

CONCLUDING REMARKS
ADDITIONAL ITEMS

ADJOURN
CIPAC COMPLIANCE LI1AISON CLOSE MEETING

THE NEXT INFORMATION SHARING WORKING GROUP MEETING WILL BE HELD ON

JUNE 27, 2011.



	Monday, May 23, 2011

